
Alto Saxophone

©2011

mf f

Largetto Moderato Poco Rubato q=65

A

rit.

12

mp

A Tempo q=65

15

p f

B

21

f

A Tempo q=65rit. C

31

36

Allegro q=145D

41

Moderately Slow q.=62E

58

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

6

8

12

8

&

#
8

Bohemian Rhapsody

Freddie Mercury

Arranged by Paul O'Brien

Bohemian Rhapsody/We Are The Champions
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We Are The Champions
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Much Slower rall.
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